GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
MINISTRY OF EDUCATION
DEPARTMENT OF HIGHER EDUCATION
LOK SABHA
UNSTARRED QUESTION NO.3076
TO BE ANSWERED ON 15.03.2021

Bhartiya Bhasha University

3076. SHRIMATI SUNITA DUGGAL:

Will the Minister of EDUCATION be pleased to state:

(@) the purpose for opening of Bhartiya Bhasha University;

(b) the list of courses available and eligibility criteria for taking admission in
Bhartiya Bhasha University; and

(c) whether there is any proposal for opening of a Bhartiya Bhasha University in

Haryana?

ANSWER
MINISTER OF EDUCATION
(SHRI RAMESH POKHRIYAL ‘NISHANK')

(a) & (b) : Bharatiya Bhasha Vishwavidyalaya aims for the promotion and
development of Indian Languages through teaching and research with a purpose
to serve a national model for excellence in higher education in Indian Languages.
A Committee has been constituted for outlining the modalities of the Bharatiya

Bhasha Vishwavidyalaya.

(c): No Sir.
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